Place Bowler
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Samantha Sciortino
Caitlin Sciortino
Natalie Sykes
Brianna Merner
Hannah Fleming
Amanda Xumsai
Reena Photopoulos
Isabella Martinez
Catalina LaFronza
Ysabelle San Diego
Breana Saunders
Leah Gonzales
Alexis Homan

Tara Gutzmer
America Contreras
Yvonne Tarman
Holly Faitsch
Alexia Marquez
Jolenna Ho
Isabella Moreno
Caitlin McMillan
Natalie Black
Brooklyn Kerr
Evelyn Weber
Grace Funke

Individual Standings

(Green Highlights are the current 10 Individual Qualifiers)

Team
Mundelein
Mundelein
Libertyville
Mundelein
Libertyville
Stevenson
Mundelein

Palatine
Palatine
Lake Zurich
Barrington
Waukegan
Barrington
Barrington
Lake Zurich
Libertyville
Vernon Hills
Wheeling
Waukegan
Wheeling
Lake Zurich

Buffalo Grove

Buffalo Grove

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins

193
246
193
158
201
153
157
168
159
166
201
142
192
177
151
154
181
120
148
181
168
140
149
163
169

223
173
207
247
147
150
158
159
174
153
191
174
192
189
167
186
160
169
184
170
149
162
166
146
170

204
201
178
184
177
181
170
157
144
170
137
182
160
143
154
162
157
163
144
147
181
139
153
168
155

178
170
187
172
213
188
173
193
181
176
149
152
146
177
163
155
151
163
139
151
138
152
132
158
133

186
202
176
199
163
174
225
165
192
167
152
154
127
153
161
162
188
170
141
166
122
171
172
149
162

197
184
210
184
188
190
137
171
157
170
172
191
175
149
189
161
136
178
206
146
193
185
161
149
144

1181
1176
1151
1144
1089
1036
1020
1013
1007
1002
1002
995
992
988
985
980
973
963
962
961
951
949
933
933
933

Behind

-5
-30
-37
-92
-145
-161
-168
-174
-179
-179
-186
-189
-193
-196
-201
-208
-218
-219
-220
-230
-232
-248
-248
-248



Place Bowler

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Individual Standings

(Green Highlights are the current 10 Individual Qualifiers)

Team
Jamie Gould Vernon Hills
Alexis Alanis Stevenson
Ishani Anand Vernon Hills
Aaliyah Rodriguez Wheeling
Ellie Goss Barrington
Anneliese Rudloff Stevenson

Glenbrook North

Dundee-Crown

Nola Fagin
Lilly Gifford
Eshanti Brown Waukegan

Isabella Bratko Dundee-Crown

Allison Parks Stevenson
Arely Carreno Guadalupe Wheeling
Melissa Orozco Mundelein
Annie Wu Barrington
Angelina Abbatiello Buffalo Grove
Olivia Gifford Dundee-Crown
Samantha Kim Glenbrook North
Audrey Hilker Lake Zurich
Allyson Ayala Wheeling
Amelia Ochwat Palatine
Camila Hurtado Waukegan
Briana Johnson North Chicago
Allison Greenwald Lake Zurich

North Chicago
North Chicago

Jocelyn Perez

Kayla Norville

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins

200
169
150
134
138
195
166
129
164
127
146
122
187
208
135
151
152

124
113

134

140

102
84

127 170
137 135
141 135
166 184
150 155
141 144
128 146
130 167
130 133
163 159
111 138
203 118
176 151
127 166
140 140
132 144
191 98
164 145
178 154
126 151
153 135
130 168
167 153
126 100
115 106

134
167
156
144
163
151
181
150
154
176
195
134
177
124
152
156
136
152
223
125
189
104
125
115
102

145
177
212
136
146
123
115
158
177
134
162
150
167
135
134
125
138
207
136
162
161
133
127
125
127

156
145
135
160
158
150
167
168
144
139
143
154

97
147
133
125
166

11
141
155
104

134
146

932
930
929
924
910
904
903
902
902
898
895
881
858
857
848
841
840
834
826
818
793
773
712
702
680

Behind
-249
-251
-252
-257
-271
-277
-278
-279
-279
-283
-286
-300
-323
-324
-333
-340
-341
-347
-355
-363
-388
-408
-469
-479
-501



Place Bowler

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Macey Weinberg
Emmy Cesar

Emilie Katz

Yasmin Aromas Suarez

Malina Lindquist
Ellie Rassin
Sophia Rash

Camila Guadarrama

Madison Somers

Kimberly Guerra

Josephine Harkavy

Allison Sung
Lizbeth Enriquez
Jind Kaur
Gabrielle Brand
Kailyn Willems
Krista Apigo

Ellie IM

Danielle Kaplan
Jamie Mazariegos
Eila Arkin

Jayden (Karen) Seidell

Katherin Choi
Marlee Cohen

Cade Perez

Individual Standings

(Green Highlights are the current 10 Individual Qualifiers)

Team
Buffalo Grove
North Chicago
Buffalo Grove

Palatine
Palatine
Glenbrook North
Libertyville
Deerfield
Dundee-Crown
North Chicago
Deerfield
Glenbrook North
Waukegan
Glenbrook North
Deerfield
Dundee-Crown
Libertyville
Stevenson
Deerfield
Deerfield
Deerfield
Libertyville
Glenbrook North
Deerfield
Waukegan

146
97
148
126
102
125

122
91
77

102

129
114

148
129
111

78
115
105

77
106

132
117
105
105
140
144

108
122
92
135
111
102
110
101

151

97
110

117
124

91
114
168

135

115
97

145

65
147
114
156

96

114

100
123

109
106
109
124

108
173
113
93

111

89
135
111

148

127
95
103
88
139

108

92
159
94
142
102
122
148
138
97
135

114
118
127

100

109
122
72
124

151
115
118
150
124

125
90

83
96
175
93

163

89
92

134

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins

655
651
639
599
599
593
588
581
579
575
565
520
459
449
447
422
413
412
403
398
372
363
361
357
353

Behind

-526
-530
-542
-582
-582
-588
-593
-600
-602
-606
-616
-661
-722
-732
-734
-759
-768
-769
-778
-783
-809
-818
-820
-824
-828



Place Bowler

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Delaney Mogge
Jenna Reaume
Eryss Bullock
Audrey Gawronski
Precious Akinyele
Shirin Ganeshan
Elsie Kang
Rhiannon Ellis
Mackenzie Christopher
Sayen Lee

Zuli Quesadilla Diaz
Vanessa Guzman
Reyna Arevalo
Noelle Leja

Nataly Chavez
Michelle Utsis
Melineh Aivazian
Leah Gaidos
Karyme Velazquez
Jodryn Golding
Jalah Bosley

Emilia Mazurek
Charlotte Niziolek
Cecilia Osorio Rodriguez

Caroline Waller

Individual Standings

(Green Highlights are the current 10 Individual Qualifiers)

Team
Dundee-Crown 102
Stevenson
Lake Zurich 114
Libertyville
Palatine
Buffalo Grove
Glenbrook North
Mundelein
Dundee-Crown
Stevenson
Palatine
Waukegan
Wheeling
Vernon Hills
Buffalo Grove
Vernon Hills
Wheeling
Barrington
Wheeling
Deerfield
North Chicago
Lake Zurich
Mundelein
Mundelein

Libertyville

116
124
155
157 97
108 130
113
123

121
154
162
104

103
174
128

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins

339
278
276
259
254
238
216
174
128
123

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Behind

-842
-903
-905
-922
-927
-943
-965
-1007
-1053
-1058
-1181
-1181
-1181
-1181
-1181
-1181
-1181
-1181
-1181
-1181
-1181
-1181
-1181
-1181
-1181



Place Bowler Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins Behind
101  Brooklyn Edler Buffalo Grove 0 -1181
102  Betsi Rodriguez North Chicago 0 -1181
103  Beatriz Gatmaitan Vernon Hills 0 -1181
104  Ava Foy Barrington 0 -1181
105 Ashley Gonzalez Waukegan 0 -1181
106  Anna Moskalik Dundee-Crown 0 -1181
107  Alexis Foy Barrington 0 -1181
108 Alejandra Quesadilla Diaz Palatine 0 -1181



Place Team Total Pins Behind
Mundelein 5553

2 Libertyville 4843 -710
3 Lake Zurich 4760 -793
4 Barrington 4749 -804
5 Vernon Hills 4700 -49

6 Stevenson 4578 -171
7 Wheeling 4555 -194
8 Waukegan 4464 -285
9 Palatine 4290 -459
10 Buffalo Grove 4262 -487
11 Dundee-Crown 4109 -640
12 Glenbrook North 3882 -867
13 North Chicago 3381 -1368

=
o

Deerfield 3123 -1626



Bowler Name School

Game1 Game2 Game3 Game4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

Barrington Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total
Alexis Homan Barrington 192 192 160 146 127 175 992
Ellie Goss Barrington 138 150 155 163 146 158 910
Annie Wu Barrington 208 127 166 124 135 97 857
Tara Gutzmer Barrington 177 189 143 177 153 149 988
Breana Saunders Barrington 201 191 137 149 152 172 1002
Leah Gaidos Barrington 0
Ava Foy Barrington 0
Alexis Foy Barrington 0
_TOTAL 916 849 761 759 713 751 4749
Buffalo Grove Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total
Angelina Abbatiello Buffalo Grove 135 140 140 152 134 147 848
Natalie Black Buffalo Grove 140 162 139 152 171 185 949
Nataly Chavez Buffalo Grove 0
Brooklyn Edler Buffalo Grove 0
Shirin Ganeshan Buffalo Grove 108 130 238
Emilie Katz Buffalo Grove 148 105 109 159 118 639
Brooklyn Kerr Buffalo Grove 149 166 153 132 172 161 933
Macey Weinberg Buffalo Grove 146 132 17 109 151 655
_TOTAL 718 705 657 654 766 762 4262
Deerfield Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total
Eila Arkin Deerfield 78 114 88 92 372
Marlee Cohen Deerfield 77 100 108 72 357
Danielle Kaplan Deerfield 111 97 95 100 403
Jamie Mazariegos Deerfield 110 96 103 89 398
Camila Guadarrama Deerfield 122 108 113 148 90 581
Josephine Harkavy Deerfield 102 135 97 135 96 565

Subbed Out (X)



Bowler Name School Game1 Game2 Game3 Game4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Subbed Out (X)
Gabrielle Brand Deerfield 101 65 118 163 447
Jodryn Golding Deerfield 0
TOTAL 490 551 472 507 573 530 3123
Dundee-Crown Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total
Isabella Bratko Dundee-Crown 127 163 159 176 134 139 898
Mackenzie Christopher Dundee-Crown 128 128
Lilly Gifford Dundee-Crown 129 130 167 150 158 168 902
Olivia Gifford Dundee-Crown 151 132 144 156 125 133 841
Delaney Mogge Dundee-Crown 102 116 121 339 X
Anna Moskalik Dundee-Crown 0
Madison Somers Dundee-Crown 91 122 135 93 138 579
Kailyn Willems Dundee-Crown 147 148 127 422

_ TOTAL 600 663 752 723 682 689 4109

Glenbrook North Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

Katherin Choi Glenbrook North 105 122 134 361
Nola Fagin Glenbrook North 166 128 146 181 115 167 903
Jind Kaur Glenbrook North 114 110 111 114 449
Samantha Kim Glenbrook North 152 191 98 136 138 125 840
Ellie Rassin Glenbrook North| 125 144 114 108 102 593
Allison Sung Glenbrook North 111 145 89 175 520
Elsie Kang Glenbrook North 113 103 216

0

o o2 | ea | o6 | o5 | so1 | 7oa |3

‘Lake Zurich Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total
America Contreras Lake Zurich 151 167 154 163 161 189 985
Caitlin McMillan Lake Zurich 168 149 181 138 122 193 951
Ysabelle San Diego Lake Zurich 166 153 170 176 167 170 1002




Bowler Name School Game1 Game2 Game3 Game4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Subbed Out (X)

Allison Greenwald Lake Zurich 140 167 153 125 127 712
Eryss Bullock Lake Zurich 114 162 276
Audrey Hilker Lake Zurich 164 145 152 207 166 834
Emilia Mazurek Lake Zurich 0
0
;TOTAL 739 800 803 754 784 880 4760
Libertyville Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total
Krista Apigo Libertyville 148 151 114 413 X
Hannah Fleming Libertyville 201 147 177 213 163 188 1089
Audrey Gawronski Libertyville 155 104 259 X
Sophia Rash Libertyville 168 173 122 125 588
Jayden (Karen) Seidell Libertyville 115 139 109 363
Natalie Sykes Libertyville 193 207 178 187 176 210 1151
Yvonne Tarman Libertyville 154 186 162 155 162 161 980
Caroline Waller Libertyville 0
_TOTAL 811 846 799 867 732 788 4843
Mundelein Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total
Rhiannon Ellis Mundelein 174 174
Brianna Merner Mundelein 158 247 184 172 199 184 1144
Melissa Orozco Mundelein 187 176 151 177 167 858
Reena Photopoulos Mundelein 157 158 170 173 225 137 1020 X
Caitlin Sciortino Mundelein 246 173 201 170 202 184 1176
Samantha Sciortino Mundelein 193 223 204 178 186 197 1181
Charlotte Niziolek Mundelein 0
Cecilia Osorio Rodriguez Mundelein 0
_TOTAL 941 977 910 870 979 876 5553

North Chicago Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total




Bowler Name School Game1 Game2 Game3d Game4 Game5 Game 6 Total
Jalah Bosley North Chicago 0
Jocelyn Perez North Chicago 102 126 100 115 125 134 702
Kimberly Guerra North Chicago 77 92 115 111 97 83 575
Betsi Rodriguez North Chicago 0
Kayla Norville North Chicago 84 115 106 102 127 146 680
Briana Johnson North Chicago 134 130 168 104 133 104 773
Emmy Cesar North Chicago 97 117 124 106 92 115 651

0
_TOTAL 494 580 613 538 574 582 3381
Palatine Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total
Amelia Ochwat Palatine 113 126 151 125 162 141 818
Malina Lindquist Palatine 102 140 91 142 124 599
Yasmin Aromas Suarez Palatine 126 105 124 94 150 599
Catalina LaFronza Palatine 159 174 144 181 192 157 1007
Isabella Martinez Palatine 168 159 157 193 165 171 1013
Precious Akinyele Palatine 157 97 254
Alejandra Quesadilla Diaz Palatine 0
Zuli Quesadilla Diaz Palatine 0
;TOTAL 668 704 700 720 755 743 4290
Stevenson Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total
Alexis Alanis Stevenson 169 137 135 167 177 145 930
Ellie IM Stevenson 129 156 127 412
Allison Parks Stevenson 146 111 138 195 162 143 895
Anneliese Rudloff Stevenson 195 141 144 151 123 150 904
Amanda Xumsai Stevenson 153 150 181 188 174 190 1036
Jenna Reaume Stevenson 124 154 278
Sayen Lee Stevenson 123 123

Subbed Out (X)



Bowler Name School Game1 Game2 Game3d Game4 Game5 Game 6 Total

0
—TOTAL 792 662 754 828 760 782 4578
Vernon Hills Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total
Grace Funke Vernon Hills 169 170 155 133 162 144 933
Jamie Gould Vernon Hills 200 127 170 134 145 156 932
Ishani Anand Vernon Hills 150 141 135 156 212 135 929
Evelyn Weber Vernon Hills 163 146 168 158 149 149 933
Holly Faitsch Vernon Hills 181 160 157 151 188 136 973
Beatriz Gatmaitan Vernon Hills 0
Michelle Utsis Vernon Hills 0
Noelle Leja Vernon Hills 0
_TOTAL 863 744 785 732 856 720 | 4700
Waukegan Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total
Eshanti Brown Waukegan 164 130 133 154 177 144 902
Lizbeth Enriquez Waukegan 129 102 135 93 459
Leah Gonzales Waukegan 142 174 182 152 154 191 995
Vanessa Guzman Waukegan 0
Jolenna Ho Waukegan 148 184 144 139 141 206 962
Camila Hurtado Waukegan 153 135 189 161 155 793
Cade Perez Waukegan 106 123 124 353
Ashley Gonzalez Waukegan 0
_TOTAL 689 743 717 769 757 789 4464
Wheeling Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total
rlsabella Moreno Wheeling 181 170 147 151 166 146 961
Melineh Aivazian Wheeling 0
Alexia Marquez Wheeling 120 169 163 163 170 178 963
Aaliyah Rodriguez Wheeling 134 166 184 144 136 160 924

Subbed Out (X)



Bowler Name
Reyna Arevalo
Allyson Ayala

Arely Carreno Guadalupe

Karyme Velazquez

School Game1 Game2 Game3d Game4 Game5 Game 6 Total

Wheeling 0
Wheeling 124 178 154 223 136 11 826
Wheeling 122 203 118 134 150 154 881
Wheeling 0
TOTAL 681 886 766 815 758 649 4555

Subbed Out (X)



LANE ASSIGNMENTS

(Odds Left/Evens Right 1 Pair each game)

SCHOOL GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6
Barrington 4 6 8 10 12 14
Buffalo Grove 9 7 5 3 1 13
Deerfield 3 1 13 11 9 7
Dundee-Crown 6 8 10 12 14 2
Glenbrook North 1 13 11 9 7 5
Lake Zurich 8 10 12 14 2 4
Libertyville 11 9 7 5 3 1
Mundelein 10 12 14 2 4 6
North Chicago 12 14 2 4 6 8
Palatine 5 3 1 13 1 15
Stevenson 14 2 4 6 8 16
Vernon Hills 2 4 6 8 10 12
Waukegan 7 5 3 1 13 11
Wheeling 13 1" 9 7 5 3




